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Brownie Bites

The perfect blend of chocolate chips, chunks and chocolate drops adorn this chewy cakey
brownie.

Ingredients

sugar, EGGS, WHEAT flour, chocolate (13.70%) [sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa
butter, nonfat MILK, MILKFAT, emulsifier (E322 (SOY)), natural vanilla flavour, natural
vanilla extract], SOYBEAN oil, BUTTER (MILK), margarine [SOYBEAN oil, palm oil, water,
salt, emulsifier (E471), nonfat dry MILK, emulsifier (E322 (sunflower)), natural flavour,
vitamin A palmitate, colour (E160a)], glucose, cocoa, CREAM (MILK), water, salt.

For allergens, see ingredients that are capitalized.
May contain traces of PEANUTS, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECAN NUTS, WALNUTS, ALMOND NUTS.

- Supplement Facts
Product Specifications: Serving Size (100g)
Code: 2528 Servings Per Container
Units per Case: 4 Amount per % Daily
Portions per Unit: 121 serving Value
Portions per Case: 484 Calories 440
Unit Net Weight: 1,53 Kg (3 Ibs. 6 0z.) o
Gross Weight: 7,02 Kg Total Fat 249 i /0*
Case Cube: 0.022 m3 Saturated Fat 1M1g 55%
Case Dimensions (L x W x H in CM): 31.43 x 29.53 x 23.50 Trans Fat O0g *
Inner Tray Box Dimensions (L x W x Hin CM): 27.94 x 27.94 x 4.76 Cholesterol 65 mg 220
Approx. Piece Size: 2.54 cm squared 07 %
Pallet Tie x High: 8 x 8EU 12X 7 US/ UK Total Carbohydrate 14 19%
EAN13 Unit: 0749017025285 Dietary Fiber 39 1%
EAN128 Case: 10749017025282 Total Sugars 344 b
Kosher Status: KD Includes 33g Added 66%
Gluten Free: No Sugars
Protein 5g
. . . , Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Defrosting/Handling Tips: oG 3mg %
Under refrigeration: 6 — 8 hours, covered.
Use a spatula to remove portions from box. Iron 4 mg 22%
Overnight Handling: Cover and refrigerate product after closing each night to retain Sodium 160 mg %
maximum freshness. Potassium 230 mg 5%
Holds best when kept covered in cooler, away from the door and from foods with strong odors. m
|
R *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Shelf Ilfe: **Draily Value not established.

Frozen: 18 months.

Under Refrigeration: 5 days (must be covered).
Room Temperature: 3 days (must be covered).
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